NEW MEXICO
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

P. O. DRAWER DD
ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO

May thru Aug. 1974

No 2085 %

SUPPLEMENT TO THE OIL PRORATION SCHEDULE

DATE 1/1/74
ALLAIASLE CANCELLATICH

PURPOSE:

Effective 7-1-74, the allcwatle of the fellowing Roger C.
Zank3, well in the pocl listed below is hereby carcelled
for failure to comply with Rule 30C.
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Earbara Fad, #3-F, 17-12-23
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